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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 9 Men, 100m Medley Open
12.02.2011 - 17:00 Results
MRMC 59.27 KRZNARIĆ Fran CRO Herceg Novi 2010
MNE Open 1:00.48 JAUKOVIC Matija
MNE - 12 1:18.91 MITROVIC M.
MNE - 14 1:08.43 MIHAJLOVIC D.
MNE - 16 1:08.43 MIHAJLOVIC D.
MNE - 18 1:02.55 MARIC B.
Points: FINA 2008

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

16 years and younger

1. OMICEVIC Antonio 95 HPS, Zagreb 1:00.93 630
2. LAZAREVIC Aleksandar 96 La Kolubara, LA 1:03.67 552
3. VIOLIC Maro 96 Jug, DU 1:05.97 496
4. OBERAN Bruno 95 Jug, DU 1:06.09 494
5. QYQJA Aidi 95 Tirana Delfina S. 1:07.13 471
6. DJURIC Srdjan 96 Proleter, ZR 1:07.64 460
7. ZOVKO Ivan 95 Jug, DU 1:08.51 443
8. NOCKA Dhimiter 96 Tirana Delfina S. 1:10.10 414
9. DJURIC Damir 95 Jug, DU 1:10.16 413

10. LONAC Karlo 96 Jug, DU 1:11.91 383
11. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TR 1:12.40 375
12. BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub 95 Jadran, HN 1:12.45 375
13. HAXHIA Jusin 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:12.83 369
14. DJOVIC Luka 97 Jug, DU 1:13.63 357
15. BOJANIC Marko 96 Jadran, HN 1:15.50 331
16. DILBEROVIC Dino 96 Jug, DU 1:16.72 316
17. DRAGIC Djivo 96 Jug, DU 1:17.36 308
18. RADIC Ilario 98 Jug, DU 1:17.42 307
19. HUTA Klesti 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:19.10 288
20. KAPOR Miran 96 Velez, MO 1:19.72 281
21. KELLICI Endi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:20.28 275
22. RADOS Arman 95 Velez, MO 1:20.59 272
23. ALEKSI Franc 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:20.74 271
24. MASLE Stjepo 95 Jug, DU 1:21.29 265
25. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:21.69 261
26. DELLI Klevis 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:21.84 260
27. SLAVIC Aljosa 96 Leotar, TR 1:22.60 253
28. MAHMUTI Binad 99 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:23.85 242
29. RADOSEVIC Nikola 95 Primorac, KO 1:24.42 237
30. MAMIC Mihovil 98 Jug, DU 1:26.28 222
31. POPOVIC Ilija 98 Jadran, HN 1:27.07 216
32. KARACIC Josip 98 Jug, DU 1:27.08 216
33. BRAICA Bartol 99 Jug, DU 1:30.87 190
34. BUTIGAN Ivan 99 Jug, DU 1:36.33 159
35. KIRIGIN Toni 00 Jug, DU 1:39.00 147
36. TUSHA Arber 00 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:40.06 142
37. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 1:42.33 133
38. VOJVODA Josip 00 Jug, DU 1:43.84 127
39. DERETIC Janko 99 Leotar, TR 1:44.20 126

DSQ VIDOJEVIC Mihael 98 Jug, DU 1:15.83
DSQ CERIBASHI Lindi 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:21.25
DSQ BERDAKU Frenc 00 Iliria - Durres 1:36.93
DSQ STANOJEVIC Djordje 02 Primorac, KO 1:41.85
DNS BORNA Borcilo 96 HPS, Zagreb
DNS HUMO Nedim 95 Velez, MO
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 9, Boys, 100m Medley, 16 years and younger

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

DNS BLAGOJEVIC Igor 00 Jadran, HN
DNS ZUVELA Antonio 96 Jug, DU
DNS HOXHA Jurgen 96 Teuta - Durres
DNS GOVACI Andi 96 K.S.Tirana, TI

Open

1. STOJANOVIC Boris 89 Vojvodina, NS 58.12 726
*** Rekord Mimosa CUP

2. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Proleter, ZR 58.79 701
3. OMICEVIC Antonio 95 HPS, Zagreb 1:00.93 630
4. DJUROVIC Todo 92 Beograd, BG 1:01.40 616
5. DAUTOVIC Mirko 94 Vojvodina, NS 1:03.05 568
6. LAZAREVIC Aleksandar 96 La Kolubara, LA 1:03.67 552
7. VIOLIC Maro 96 Jug, DU 1:05.97 496
8. OBERAN Bruno 95 Jug, DU 1:06.09 494
9. FICI Jurgen 93 Teuta - Durres 1:06.78 478

10. QYQJA Aidi 95 Tirana Delfina S. 1:07.13 471
11. DJURIC Srdjan 96 Proleter, ZR 1:07.64 460
12. ZOVKO Ivan 95 Jug, DU 1:08.51 443
13. STANKOVIC Viktor 93 Jadran, HN 1:08.52 443
14. NOCKA Dhimiter 96 Tirana Delfina S. 1:10.10 414
15. DJURIC Damir 95 Jug, DU 1:10.16 413
16. MALAJ Sidrit 93 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:11.45 391
17. LONAC Karlo 96 Jug, DU 1:11.91 383
18. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TR 1:12.40 375
19. BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub 95 Jadran, HN 1:12.45 375
20. HAXHIA Jusin 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:12.83 369
21. LJESKOVIC Nikola 92 Leotar, TR 1:13.47 359
22. DJOVIC Luka 97 Jug, DU 1:13.63 357
23. BOJANIC Marko 96 Jadran, HN 1:15.50 331
24. DILBEROVIC Dino 96 Jug, DU 1:16.72 316
25. DRAGIC Djivo 96 Jug, DU 1:17.36 308
26. RADIC Ilario 98 Jug, DU 1:17.42 307
27. HUTA Klesti 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:19.10 288
28. KAPOR Miran 96 Velez, MO 1:19.72 281
29. KELLICI Endi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:20.28 275
30. RADOS Arman 95 Velez, MO 1:20.59 272
31. ALEKSI Franc 98 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:20.74 271
32. MASLE Stjepo 95 Jug, DU 1:21.29 265
33. KAPLLANI Kristi 97 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:21.69 261
34. DELLI Klevis 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:21.84 260
35. SLAVIC Aljosa 96 Leotar, TR 1:22.60 253
36. MAHMUTI Binad 99 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:23.85 242
37. RADOSEVIC Nikola 95 Primorac, KO 1:24.42 237
38. MAMIC Mihovil 98 Jug, DU 1:26.28 222
39. POPOVIC Ilija 98 Jadran, HN 1:27.07 216
40. KARACIC Josip 98 Jug, DU 1:27.08 216
41. BRAICA Bartol 99 Jug, DU 1:30.87 190
42. BUTIGAN Ivan 99 Jug, DU 1:36.33 159
43. KIRIGIN Toni 00 Jug, DU 1:39.00 147
44. TUSHA Arber 00 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:40.06 142
45. TELEBAK Nikola 00 Leotar, TR 1:42.33 133
46. VOJVODA Josip 00 Jug, DU 1:43.84 127
47. DERETIC Janko 99 Leotar, TR 1:44.20 126
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)
Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

Event 9, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank Prezime i ime YB Ime kluba (kraće) Time Pts Status

DSQ VIDOJEVIC Mihael 98 Jug, DU 1:15.83
DSQ CERIBASHI Lindi 95 K.S.Tirana, TI 1:21.25
DSQ BERDAKU Frenc 00 Iliria - Durres 1:36.93
DSQ STANOJEVIC Djordje 02 Primorac, KO 1:41.85
DNS BLAGOJEVIC Igor 00 Jadran, HN
DNS MANJURA Adnan 94 Velez, MO
DNS GOVACI Andi 96 K.S.Tirana, TI
DNS ZUVELA Antonio 96 Jug, DU
DNS BORNA Borcilo 96 HPS, Zagreb
DNS BAJRAMI Eremal 89 Step, PR
DNS HOXHA Jurgen 96 Teuta - Durres
DNS HUMO Nedim 95 Velez, MO
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